Artikelnummer: 6700/B/SI
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Produkteigenschaften

Innenausstattung

Zertifikate

Material

Volumen (L)

B&W

leer vorgestanzter Wirfelschaum
(SI) variable Facheinteilung (RPD)

UN 3090/91 UN 3480/81 ATA 300
MIL-STD-801G IP67 STANAG
4280 DEF STAN 81-41

PP
42,8
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B&W OUTDOOR.CASE TYPE 6700

staubdicht

30 Jahre Garantie

gummierter
Tragegriff

stapelbar

Teleskopgriff

610 mm
430 mm
265 mm
535 mm
360 mm
225 mm
50 mm

175 mm
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